STARCLEAN CORNER 12-14 FLUORESCENT
SCC12/SCC14
Project:
Type:
Product:www.newstarlighting.com
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
V12122017
Page 1/2

IP65, ISO4, and NSF.
ISO 4 IP65
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: SCC14-HC/IE-3281C-A-UN
Not IP65
Cannot be used with .187 Prismatic Poly
Φ Cannot be used with IE or IP
* Cannot use with UN voltage
■ Consult factory for lamp-ballast options
◄ Consult factory for T5 availability
E1 = Emerg. Battery Pack (450 Lumens)*◄
E2 = Emerg. Battery Pack (1100 Lumens)*◄
RF = RIF (Radio Interference Filter)*
TH = Torx Head screws (with center pin)
IP66 = IP66 rating (only with Overlapping Frame)
DB = Dimming Ballast*
PR = Program Rapid Start
FZ = Fuse*
KEY
SCC
Electronic instant start ballast <10% THD standard. Lamps by others. ELECTRONICS:
STARCLEAN CORNER 12-14 FLUORESCENT
SCC12/SCC14
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 2/2
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
V12122017
DIMENSIONAL DATA
8.50”
8.50”
OVERLAPPING DOOR ALUMINUM EXTRUDED
INSET DOOR
38.00”
49.00”
(4) 7/16” DIA. THRU HOLES
REMOVABLE COVER
2.25”
2.00”
4.00”2.00”
8.50”4.00”
(ON BACK);GASKETED
TO HOUSING WITH
(2) 7/8” DIA. K.O.’s
(4) 7/16” DIA. THRU HOLES
8.50”
18.00”
25.00”
2.25”
2.00”
4.00”
4.00”2.00”
REMOVABLE COVER
(ON BACK);GASKETED
TO HOUSING WITH
(2) 7/8” DIA. K.O.’s
STARCLEAN CORNER 12-14 FLUORESCENT